DEPARTURE MEDIA

ATTN: LESLIE BENSEN

180 MEETING STREET SUITE 310
CHARLESTON, SC 29401

INSPIRIA MEDIA GROUP
10 MITCHELL PLACE SUITE 201
WHITE PLAINS, NY 10601

TEAM 1 ADVERTISING & MAEKETING
206 JACKSON AVE.
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

HERBERT JUDON
AUGUSTA REGIONAL AIRPORT

RFQ 22-282 DESIGN SERVICES FOR
THE REHAB AND EXP OF LONG TERM
PARKING LOT A - PHASE 1

FOR AUGUSTA REGIONAL AIRPORT

RFQ DUE: WED., OCT 12, 2022 @ 11 A.M.

CLEAR CHANNEL AIRPORTS
ATTN: THADDEUS GLENN

7450 TILGHMAN STREET SUITE 104
ALLENTOWN, PA 18106

ENCOMPASS MEDIA GROUP
11-11 44™ DRIVE
LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101

OUTFRONT MEDIA

405 LEXINGTON AVENUE
14TH FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10174

DIANE JOHNSTON
AUGUSTA REGIONAL AIRPORT

RFQ 22-282 DESIGN SERVICES FOR
THE REHAB AND EXP OF LONG TERM
PARKING LOT A - PHASE 1

FOR AUGUSTA REGIONAL AIRPORT
Mailed 9/1/22

COREY AIRPORT SERVICES
225 COREY CENTER SE, STE 1
ATLANTA, GA 30312

BLUE LINE MEDIA LLC
11301 W OLYMPIC BLVD., SUITE 464
LOS ANGELES, CA 90064-1653

PWXPRESS

1900 COFFEEPORT ROAD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208
RETURNED MAIL

PHYLLIS MILLS JOHNSON
COMPLIANCE DEPARTMENT
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2/6/23, 5:58 PM

WILDERNESS GRAPHICS
INC

PR_bid_email_list

cwb@wildernessgraphics.com
WILDERNESS, WILDERNESS

NOM

2022-10-27

WPP LLC kathryn.cooper@wpp.com NOM
2022-10-27 Cooper, Kathryn

WYATT SIGN COMPANY | sales@wyattsigncoinc.com NOM
2022-10-27 Company, Wyatt Sign

Wall To Wall Signs LLC justin@wall2wallsigns.com NOM
2022-10-27 Wall, Justin

Water Words That Work, eric.eckl@waterwordsthatwork.com NOM
LLC Eckl, Eric

2022-10-27

WeUsThem Inc. vida@weusthem.com NOM
2022-10-27 Phuangrod, Vida

World Design Marketing susan@wdm1.com NOM
2022-10-27 Delano, Susan

Wright Touch Designs LLC | tdwright@wrighttouchdesigns.com AFA
2022-10-27 Wright, Tonya

Zivian Consulting Group zivian_natural@yahoo.com NOM
2022-10-27 Johnson, Zivian

ba.agency ashley@ba.agency NOM
2022-10-27 Silverman, Ashley

eCuras LLC ben@ecuras.com NOM
2022-10-27 Rakov, Ben

eSiteful les.lee@esiteful.com NOM
2022-10-27 Lee, Les

eVolve Brand Marketing carolynmlighty@evolvebrandmarketing.com AFA
2022-10-27 Lighty, Carolyn

iKahan Media Inc ak@iKahanmedia.com NOM
2022-10-27 Kahan, Alejandro

simpledu zach@simpledu.org NOM
2022-10-27 Sheppard, Zach

three Atlanta, LLC jhouk@3atlanta.com NOM
2022-10-27 Houk, Jackson

transcosmos America, Inc. |kodas@transcosmos.com NOM

2022-10-27

Skurzewski, Koda

ETHNIC GROUP COUNT
African American 28
Asian American 8
Native American

Hispanic/Latino
Pacific Island/American 0

Non Minority 433

Not Classified 0

Total Number of Vendors 477
Total Number of Contacts 698

hitps://ssl.doas.state.ga.us/PRSapp/P.jsp?W=23&X=72155&Y=22-253&Z=N
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Planholders

Supplier (6)

Supplier =1
Aurora Cleaning services llc
Gateway Outdoor Advertising
Moon Meeks & Associates, Inc.
Rubyflo Media Group LLC
Tummy Yummy Vending

Vector Media Holding Corp

Supplier Details
Supplier Name Aurora Cleaning services llc
Contact Name Timothy Hammond
Address 105 Lovers Ln , Waynesboro, GA 30830
Email timothyhammondtim@hotmail.com
Phone Number 706-751-8821

Documents
Filename Type
22-253_RFP Bid Document / Specifications
22-253_ADD1 Addendum
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